thecompleteguideto
Wide Format Inkjet Materials
PosterWright
Wide Format Inkjet Materials
GD18 120gsm Matt Premium Coated Paper Page 3
GD35 165gsm Matt Easylam Paper Page 4
GD69 180gsm Semi Gloss Cast Coated Semi Gloss Paper Page 5
GD71 170gsm Silk Barcelona Multi-Purpose Silk Photo Paper Page 5

which machine?
Premium Coated Inkjet Paper 120gsm:
All main stream aqueous dye/uv pigmented ink
printers including:-
HP
Epson
Canon
Roland/Kodak
Océ
Mutoh
Xerox
thecompleteguideto
Premium Coated Inkjet Paper 120gsm
GD18 Premium Coated Inkjet 120gsm
code size pack qty
GD180610 610mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD180841 841mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD180914 914mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD181067 1067mm x 30m 1 Roll
3
RETURN
TO INDEX
� Formulated to ensure lay-flat qualities

which machine?
EasyLam Paper 165gsm:
All main stream aqueous dye/uv pigmented ink
printers including:-
HP Z6100
Epson
Canon
Roland/Kodak
Océ
Mutoh
Xerox
thecompleteguideto
EasyLam Paper 165gsm
GD35 EasyLam 165gsm
code size pack qty
GD350610 610mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD350914 914mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD351067 1067mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD351118 1118mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD351270 1270mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD351372 1372mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD351524 1524mm x 30m 1 Roll
4
RETURN
TO INDEX
5

Photo Paper 170gsm:
All main stream aqueous dye ink printers in-
cluding:-
HP
Epson
Canon
Roland/Kodak
Océ
Mutoh
Xerox
thecompleteguideto
Cast Coated Semi Gloss Paper 180gsm
GD71 Barcelona Multi-Purpose Silk
Photo Paper 170gsm
code size pack qty
GD710914 914mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD711067 1067mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD711270 1270mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD711524 1524mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD69 Cast Coated Semi Gloss 180gsm
code size pack qty
GD690610 610mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD690914 914mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD691067 1067mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD691188 1188mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD691270 1270mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD691524* 1524mm x 30m 1 Roll
* special order only
RETURN
TO INDEX
� Tear-proof

Barcelona Multi-Purpose Gloss
Photo Paper 170gsm:
All main stream aqueous dye ink
printers including:-
HP
Epson
Canon
Roland/Kodak
Océ
Mutoh
Xerox
thecompleteguideto
Barcelona Multi-Purpose Gloss
Photo Paper 170gsm
code size pack qty
GD720610* 610mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD720914 914mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD721067 1067mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD721270 1270mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD721524 1524mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD72 Barcelona Multi-Purpose Gloss
Photo Paper 170gsm
* special order only
6

� Compatible with dye inks
� Can be calibrated to use up to 25% LESS INK than ordinary resin
or PE-coated photo papers
thecompleteguideto
Barcelona Multi-Purpose Self-Adhesive
Gloss Photo Paper 170gsm
which machine?
Barcelona Multi-Purpose Self-Adhesive
Gloss Photo Paper 170gsm:
All main stream aqueous dye ink printers including:-
HP, Epson, Canon, Roland/Kodak, Océ, Mutoh, Xerox
thecompleteguideto
Barcelona Multi-Purpose Self-Adhesive
Silk Photo Paper 170gsm
code size pack qty
GD730914 914mm x 20m 1 Roll
GD731067 1067mm x 20m 1 Roll
GD731270 1270mm x 20m 1 Roll
GD731524 1524mm x 20m 1 Roll
GD73 Barcelona Multi-Purpose Self-
Adhesive Silk Photo Paper 170gsm
code size pack qty
GD740914 914mm x 20m 1 Roll
GD741067 1067mm x 20m 1 Roll
GD741270 1270mm x 20m 1 Roll
GD741524 1524mm x 20m 1 Roll
GD74 Barcelona Multi-Purpose Self-
Adhesive Gloss Photo Paper 170gsm
RETURN
TO INDEX

which machine?
Photo Realistic Matt Paper 180gsm:
All main stream aqueous dye/uv pigmented ink
printers including:-
HP Z6100
Epson
Canon
Roland/Kodak
Océ
Mutoh
Xerox
thecompleteguideto
Photo Realistic Matt Paper 180gsm
GD70 Photo Realistic Matt 180gsm
code size pack qty
GD700610 610mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD700914 914mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD701067 1067mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD701188 1188mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD701270 1270mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD701524 1524mm x 30m 1 Roll
code size pack qty
GD705002 914mm x 60m 1 Roll
GD705003 1067mm x 60m 1 Roll
GD705005 1270mm x 60m 1 Roll

Xerox
� Gloss finish for high-impact vibrant colour
� High white for superb colour contrast
� Smooth premium quality paper
� Consistent coating for continual colour blend and colour fills
� Highest quality photographic paper with double-sided PE coating for
dimensional stability and quality feel
� Optimised for dye-based inks and thermal print-head technology
� Designed for mounting and cold lamination
thecompleteguideto
Premium Photo Gloss Paper 170gsm
thecompleteguideto
Premium Photo Satin Paper 170gsm
GD47 Premium Photo Satin 170gsm
code size pack qty
GD470914 914mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD471067 1067mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD471270 1270mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD471524 1524mm x 30m 1 Roll
code size pack qty
GD472914 914mm x 60m 1 Roll
GD472067 1067mm x 60m 1 Roll
GD472270 1270mm x 60m 1 Roll
GD472524 1524mm x 60m 1 Roll
GD48 Premium Photo Gloss 170gsm
code size pack qty
GD480914 914mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD481067 1067mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD481270 1270mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD481524 1524mm x 30m 1 Roll
RETURN
TO INDEX
which machine?
Mocro Porous Satin Photo Paper 195gsm:
All main stream aqueous dye, uv pigmented and
vivera ink printers including:-
HP Z6100
Epson
Canon
Roland/Kodak
Mutoh
Xerox
thecompleteguideto
Micro-Porous Satin Photo Paper 195gsm
� Instant-dry micro-porous high-resolution coating
� Superb photo finish
�Water and smudge resistant
� Suitable for dye, pigmented and vivera inks
code size pack qty
GD770432 432mm x 30m 2 Rolls
GD770610 610mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD770914 914mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD771067 1067mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD771188 1118mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD771270 1270mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD771372 1524mm x 30m 1 Roll
code size pack qty
GD772914 914mm x 60m 1 Roll
GD772067 1067mm x 60m 1 Roll
GD772270 1270mm x 60m 1 Roll
GD772524 1524mm x 60m 1 Roll
GD77 Micro-Porous Satin Photo Paper 195gsm

� Heavyweight canvas for framing stability, canvas can be stapled to frames
or boards
� 100% cotton weave for enhanced images, no cracking when stretched
� Fade resistant and overall pH neutral for archiving tests have proved
10-year longevity in low light conditions
� Low reflective matt finish, can be sprayed for satin or gloss effect available
from 24” - 60”
� Fully compatible with thermal and piezo printers using dye
and uv pigmented inks
thecompleteguideto
Universal Canvas 415gsm
thecompleteguideto
Instant Dry Photo Gloss 210gsm
GD29 Instant Dry Photo Gloss 210gsm
code size pack qty
GD290432 432mm x 30m 2 Rolls
GD290610 610mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD290914 914 mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD291067 1067 mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD291188 1188 mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD291270 1270 mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD291370 1372 mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD291524 1524 mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD60 Universal Canvas 415gsm
code size pack qty
GD600610 610mm x 12m 1 Roll
GD600914 914mm x 12m 1 Roll
GD601067 1067mm x 12m 1 Roll
GD601188 1188mm x 12m 1 Roll
GD601270 1270mm x 12m 1 Roll
GD601372 1372mm x 12m 1 Roll
GD601524 1524mm x 12m 1 Roll
which machine?
Universal Canvas 415gsm:
All main stream aqueous dye/uv pigmented ink printers
including:-

Xerox
� Exceptionally uniform texture
� Stunning image definition
� Great colour reproduction
� 65% polester/35% cotton
� Perfect stability when stretched
� Compatible with both dye & pigmented inks
� Superb performance with HP Z6100 using Vivera inks
� Accepts spray fixing and lamination
thecompleteguideto
Bright White Artistic Canvas 410gsm
thecompleteguideto
Polyester Universal Canvas Textile 260gsm
GD82 Polyester Universal Canvas Textile 260gsm
code size pack qty
GD820610 610mm x 18m 1 Roll
GD820914 914mm x 18m 1 Roll
GD821067 1067mm x 18m 1 Roll
GD821118 1118mm x 18m 1 Roll
GD821524 1524mm x 18m 1 Roll
GD83
Bright White Artistic Canvas 410gsm
code size pack qty
GD830610 610mm x 18m 1 Roll
GD830914 914mm x 18m 1 Roll
GD831067 1067mm x 18m 1 Roll
GD831118 1118mm x 18m 1 Roll
GD831524 1524mm x 18m 1 Roll
12
RETURN
TO INDEX
13

Matt White Pop-Up Banner 360µ
which machine?
Matt White Pop-Up Banner 360µ:
All main stream aqueous dye, uv pigmented and vivera
ink printers including:-
HP Z6100
Epson
Canon
Roland/Kodak
Mutoh
Xerox
thecompleteguideto
Matt White Roll-Up Banner 240µ
GD79 Matt White Pop-Up Banner 360µ
code size pack qty
GD790914 914mm x 20m 1 Roll
GD791067 1067mm x 20m 1 Roll
GD791270 1270mm x 20m 1 Roll
GD791524* 1524mm x 20m 1 Roll
GD78
Matt White Roll-Up Banner 240µ
code size pack qty
GD780914 914mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD781067 1067mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD781270 1270mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD781524 1524mm x 30m 1 Roll
* special order only
RETURN
TO INDEX
� Anti-static polyester base

Mutoh
Xerox
� Specially developed for use with the HP Z6100
� Capable of printing exceptionally dark blacks
� Outstanding performance with pigmented inks
� Very quick drying times
� Perfect for light boxes and backlit applications
� Dimensionally stable
�Water and fade resistant coating
thecompleteguideto
Universal Polyester Backlit Film 200µ
thecompleteguideto
Vu-Thru Film 200µ
GD54 Vu-Thru Film 200µ
code size pack qty
GD540914 914mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD541067 1067mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD541270 1270mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD541524 1524mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD80
Universal Polyester Backlit Film 200µ
code size pack qty
GD800914 914mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD801067 1067mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD801270 1270mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD801524 1524mm x 30m 1 Roll
14
RETURN
TO INDEX
� Ideal for outdoor applications
� 3-month longevity in temperate climates
� Permanent adhesive for maximum adhesion
�Water resistant with pigmented inks, very fast drying time
� Optimised for cold lamination films for outdoor use
� Compatible with thermal and piezo printers using dye and uv pigmented inks
(profiling recommended)
Stabilis Vinyl 80µ:
All main stream aqueous dye/uv pigmented ink
printers including:-
HP Z6100
Epson
Canon
Roland/Kodak
Océ
Mutoh
Xerox
thecompleteguideto
Stabilis Vinyl 80µ
GD68 Stabilis Vinyl 80µ
code size pack qty
GD680914 914mm x 20m 1 Roll
GD681067 1067mm x 20m 1 Roll
GD681270 1270mm x 20m 1 Roll
GD681524 1524mm x 20m 1 Roll
15
RETURN
TO INDEX
� Superb for mounted external graphics

� dimensionally stable and tear resistant
�Water resistant with pigmented inks
� Can be seamed to create large panels
� Reverse side can be butt-welded with seaming tape
� Longevity of 3 months for outdoor use
� Instant dry coating for easy handling
� Only 12 hours dry time before exterior mounting
� Compatible with thermal and piezo printing using dye and uv pigmented inks
(proofing recommended)
thecompleteguideto
Stabilis Banner 375gsm
thecompleteguideto
Power! & Adhesive Power! Paper 140gsm
GD63 Adhesive Power! Papers 140gsm
code size pack qty
GD630914 914mm x 20m 1 Roll
GD631067 1067mm x 20m 1 Roll
GD62 Power! Papers 140gsm
code size pack qty
GD620610 610mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD620914 914mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD621067 1067mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD621188 1188mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD621270 1270mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD621372 1372mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD621524 1524mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD67 Stabilis Banner 375gsm
code size pack qty
GD670914 914mm x 25m 1 Roll
GD671067 1067mm x 25m 1 Roll
GD671270 1270mm x 25m 1 Roll
GD671524 1524mm x 25m 1 Roll
16
RETURN
TO INDEX
17

thecompleteguideto
Matt Self Adhesive Polypropylene 120µ
which machine?
Matt Self-Adhesive Polypropylene 120µ:
All main stream aqueous dye/uv pigmented and
Vivera inks printers including:-
HP
Epson
Canon
Roland/Kodak
Océ
thecompleteguideto
Matt Polypropylene 180µ
GD65 Matt Polypropylene 180µ
code size pack qty
GD650914 914mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD651067 1067mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD651524 1524mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD66
Matt Self-Adhesive Polypropylene 120µ
code size pack qty
GD660914 914mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD661067 1067mm x 30m 1 Roll
GD661524 1524mm x 30m 1 Roll
RETURN
TO INDEX